PRIVATE SERVICES

LIST OF PRIVATE FEES FROM APRIL 2014

Where patients request non-NHS items or services a private fee my be payable.

This page lists those fees, which are payable in advance. This list is for guidance only and costs may change

without notice

Private prescription
Private fit note

Private medical examination and report
Includes, but is not limited to HGV, Taxi, Employment Medicals and Council Reports

Army health questionnaire

Private medical insurance claim forms
Claim forms, including letters of confirmation or other forms of certification

Data Protection Act, access to computerised and paper records
A copy of results

Fitness to travel, exercise

Letter for housing

Administration charge for sending by recorded delivery
Fitness to attend state school

Fitness for sport, college, university, etc

Blue badge scheme

Power of attorney

Simple letter detailing prescription medicines
Holiday cancellation insurance claim

Holiday cancellation certificates
Including written confirmation

Mental capacity certificates

Concessionary bus pass

Paternity testing (DNA samples)
Hepatitis B (3 injections per course)
Shotgun certificate

Vaccination certificate

Fostering and adoption form

£15.00
£15.00
£95.00

£65.00
£89.00

£50.00

£5.00 - £15.00
£15.00

£10.00

£8.00

£25.15

£70.00

£15.00

At surgery - £50.00
At patient's home - £75.00

£15.00
£26.00
£15.00 - £40.00

With examination - £110.50
No examination - £55.00

Supporting letter - £15.00
Form - £15.00 (to be paid by WBC)

£50.00
£126.00 per course
£60.00
£15.50
£73.86



