PRIVATE SERVICES LIST OF PRIVATE FEES FROM APRIL 2014

Where patients request non-NHS items or services a private fee my be payable.

This page lists those fees, which are payable in advance. This list is for guidance only and costs may change without notice

Private prescription	£15.00
Private fit note	£15.00
Private medical examination and report Includes, but is not limited to HGV, Taxi, Employment Medicals and Council Reports	£95.00
Army health questionnaire	£65.00
Private medical insurance claim forms Claim forms, including letters of confirmation or other forms of certification	£89.00
Data Protection Act, access to computerised and paper records	£50.00
A copy of results	£5.00 - £15.00
Fitness to travel, exercise	£15.00
Letter for housing	£10.00
Administration charge for sending by recorded delivery	£8.00
Fitness to attend state school	£25.15
Fitness for sport, college, university, etc	£70.00
Blue badge scheme	£15.00
Power of attorney	At surgery - £50.00 At patient's home - £75.00
Simple letter detailing prescription medicines	£15.00
Holiday cancellation insurance claim	£26.00
Holiday cancellation certificates Including written confirmation	£15.00 - £40.00
Mental capacity certificates	With examination - £110.50 No examination - £55.00
Concessionary bus pass	Supporting letter - £15.00 Form - £15.00 (to be paid by WBC)
Paternity testing (DNA samples)	£50.00
Hepatitis B (3 injections per course)	£126.00 per course
Shotgun certificate	£60.00
Vaccination certificate	£15.50
Fostering and adoption form	£73.86